2024 MULE SX™ 4x4 FE Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Drive Shaft-Propeller
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2024 MULE SX™ 4x4 FE
PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft-Propeller

ITEM NAME

HOUSING-ASSY (Ref # 13304)
SHAFT-ASSY,HOUSING (Ref # 13310)
SHAFT-ASSY,FR GEAR (Ref # 13310A)
SHAFT-ASSY,RR GEAR (Ref # 13310B)
COVER (Ref # 14091)
SHAFT-DRIVE,FR (Ref # 39159)
BOOT (Ref # 49006)

SPIDER (Ref # 49050)

YOKE,13T (Ref # 49117)

YOKE,21T (Ref # 49117A)

YOKE,21T (Ref # 49117B)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)
RING-0,18X24X3 (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,30X35X2.5 (Ref # 92055A)
PLUG (Ref # 92066)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

BOLT,6X44 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

13304-0002
13310-0569
13310-0570
13310-0571
14091-0434
39159-0568
49006-0010
49050-1075
49117-0572
49117-0600
49117-0601
92015-1339
92033-1030
92055-1633
92055-1693
92066-0027
92145-0247
92145-0280
92153-0595
130BA1035
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2 N R AN R AN R A A A

_
(@)]

e e e e e



