



# 2024 MULE SX™ 4x4 FE

## PARTS LIST

### Drive Shaft-Propeller

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOUSING-ASSY (Ref # 13304)	13304-0002	1
SHAFT-ASSY,HOUSING (Ref # 13310)	13310-0569	1
SHAFT-ASSY,FR GEAR (Ref # 13310A)	13310-0570	1
SHAFT-ASSY,RR GEAR (Ref # 13310B)	13310-0571	1
COVER (Ref # 14091)	14091-0434	2
SHAFT-DRIVE,FR (Ref # 39159)	39159-0568	1
BOOT (Ref # 49006)	49006-0010	1
SPIDER (Ref # 49050)	49050-1075	4
YOKE,13T (Ref # 49117)	49117-0572	1
YOKE,21T (Ref # 49117A)	49117-0600	1
YOKE,21T (Ref # 49117B)	49117-0601	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1339	1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-1030	16
RING-O,18X24X3 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1633	1
RING-O,30X35X2.5 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1693	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0027	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-0247	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-0280	1
BOLT,6X44 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0595	1
BOLT-FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 130)	130BA1035	4